
Date Name of the Department Particular Website link 

02.03.2023 Chemistry Diploma Chemical Engineer, BSc Chemistry, MSc 
Chemistry 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-diploma-chemical-engineer-bsc-
chemistry-msc-chemistry-royal-staffing-services-llp-valsad-vapi-navsari-
surat-vadodara-baroda-mumbai-all-areas-0-to-2-years-
270223013378?src=seo_srp&sid=16775660543794699&xp=1&px=1 

02.03.2023 Chemistry As Chemist, QA Chemist , BSC/MSC Chemistry, 
Production Chemist 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-as-chemist-qa-chemist-bsc-msc-
chemistry-production-chemist-royal-staffing-services-llp-bharuch-
ankleshwar-surat-0-to-4-years-
240223012565?src=seo_srp&sid=16775668185318394&xp=3&px=1 

02.03.2023 Chemistry Post Graduate Trainee MSc Chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-post-graduate-trainee-msc-
chemistry-siegwerk-bhiwadi-0-to-0-years-
230123006593?src=seo_srp&sid=16775668185318394&xp=5&px=1 

02.03.2023 Chemistry Hiring For Bsc/MSc/ Chemistry/Inorganic 
Chemistry /Organic Chemistry 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-for-bsc-msc-chemistry-
inorganic-chemistry-organic-chemistry-as-medical-coding-
technologies-madurai-nagercoil-chennai-0-to-4-years-
170221002584?src=seo_srp&sid=16775668185318394&xp=6&px=1 

02.03.2023 Chemistry Anjan Drug Hiring For Msc Chemistry Fresher 
2022 Batch 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-anjan-drug-hiring-for-msc-
chemistry-fresher-2022-batch-anjan-drug-chennai-0-to-0-years-
090223007753?src=seo_srp&sid=16775668185318394&xp=8&px=1 

02.03.2023 physics Physics & chemistry teachers For 12th class 
Mahadevapura, Bangalore 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-chemistry-teachers-for-
12th-class-mahadevapura-bangalore-ciel-hr-bangalore-bengaluru-0-to-
1-years-
200223010540?src=seo_srp&sid=16775679342258868&xp=3&px=1 

02.03.2023 physics Assistant Professor - Physics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-
physics-universal-educational-society-dera-bassi-1-to-3-years-
270223000796?src=seo_srp&sid=16775679342258868&xp=5&px=1 

02.03.2023 physics PGT Physics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-physics-teacher-euroschool-
undri-pune-2-to-7-years-
280223006271?src=seo_srp&sid=16775791843628942&xp=3&px=1 

02.03.2023 physics Physics Faculty https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-faculty-vidyalankar-
group-mumbai-all-areas-0-to-5-years-
280223007714?src=seo_srp&sid=16775791843628942&xp=4&px=1 

02.03.2023 physics Subject Matter Expert- Physics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-matter-expert-physics-
thomson-digital-noida-3-to-5-years-
230223012029?src=seo_srp&sid=16775791843628942&xp=12&px=1 

02.03.2023 Mathematics TGT Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-tgt-mathematics-swami-
vivekananda-arunoday-vidyalay-hapur-hapur-3-to-8-years-
270223001589?src=seo_srp&sid=16775814494891115&xp=5&px=1 



02.03.2023 Mathematics TGT teachers For teaching Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-tgt-teachers-for-teaching-
mathematics-phoenix-greens-of-learning-co-managed-by-ananya-
educational-society-hyderabad-secunderabad-3-to-5-years-
130223006744?src=seo_srp&sid=16775814494891115&xp=10&px=1 

02.03.2023 Mathematics Assistant Professor Mathematics - only Female https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-mathematics-
only-female-al-hind-foreign-service-agency-saudi-arabia-2-to-7-years-
200223905542?src=seo_srp&sid=16775814494891115&xp=18&px=1 

02.03.2023 Mathematics Mathematics Teacher (MYP & DP) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-teacher-myp-dp-
pathways-school-noida-noida-8-to-12-years-
160223907849?src=seo_srp&sid=16775814494891115_1&xp=4&px=2 

02.03.2023 Mathematics HOD - Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hod-mathematics-delhi-public-
school-ghaziabad-society-dpsg-ghaziabad-dehradun-10-to-20-years-
170922002030?src=seo_srp&sid=16775814494891115_2&xp=17&px=3 

02.03.2023 Science Group Physics,Chemistry,Maths Faculty For Boards and 
JEE/NEET(offline only) 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-chemistry-maths-faculty-
for-boards-and-jee-neet-offline-only-kartavya-academy-gonda-0-to-3-
years-
260223000981?src=seo_srp&sid=16775679342258868&xp=1&px=1 

02.03.2023 Science Group Hiring English, Physics, Chemistry, Biology, 
Maths, SST Teacher 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-english-physics-chemistry-
biology-maths-sst-teacher-saraswati-devi-international-school-
bankura-kolkata-durgapur-west-bengal-2-to-5-years-
230223000025?src=seo_srp&sid=16775679342258868&xp=2&px=1 

02.03.2023 Science Group Hiring PhD / PG in Life science graduate 
fresher’s 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-phd-pg-in-life-science-
graduate-freshers-lumina-datamatics-chennai-0-to-2-years-
240223005045?src=seo_srp&sid=16776469944846794&xp=3&px=1 

02.03.2023 Science Group Educator/ Science Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-educator-science-teacher-space-
technology-education-pvt-ltd-new-delhi-0-to-5-years-
180123004869?src=seo_srp&sid=16776469944846794_1&xp=6&px=2 

02.03.2023 Science Group Pure Science Graduate Trainee https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pure-science-graduate-trainee-
societal-human-resources-jharsuguda-lanjigarh-0-to-1-years-
090123002754?src=seo_srp&sid=16776469944846794_1&xp=9&px=2 

02.03.2023 English Primary Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-primary-teacher-gems-genesis-
international-school-ahmedabad-1-to-6-years-
270223004251?src=seo_srp&sid=1677647500576822&xp=3&px=1 

02.03.2023 English TGT English Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-tgt-english-teacher-swami-
vivekananda-arunoday-vidyalay-hapur-noida-hapur-ghaziabad-3-to-8-
years-
270223001321?src=seo_srp&sid=1677647500576822&xp=5&px=1 



02.03.2023 English English HOD/ Teacher- 6-10th @ Shantiniketan 
Vidyalaya 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-hod-teacher-6-10th-
shantiniketan-vidyalaya-k-p-rao-memorial-educational-academy-
hyderabad-secunderabad-1-to-5-years-
250123905285?src=seo_srp&sid=1677647500576822&xp=6&px=1 

02.03.2023 English English Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-teacher-dnu-smbm-
national-public-school-dindigul-tamilnadu-dindigul-3-to-8-years-
010323003960?src=seo_srp&sid=1677647500576822&xp=10&px=1 

02.03.2023 English MA English - Female Candidates Only https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-ma-english-female-candidates-
only-enbee-education-center-bharuch-valsad-vapi-nadiad-navsari-
anand-surat-vadodara-baroda-vallabh-vidyanagar-0-to-5-years-
090223908366?src=seo_srp&sid=1677647500576822_2&xp=2&px=3 

02.03.2023 Law Legal Credit Documentation Role - Bank - 
LLB/LLM 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-legal-credit-documentation-role-
bank-llb-llm-career-inflections-mumbai-1-to-6-years-
280223910297?src=seo_srp&sid=16776490860973176&xp=1&px=1 

02.03.2023 Law General Manager/AVP - Legal - BFSI - LLB/LLM https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-general-manager-avp-legal-bfsi-
llb-llm-serving-skill-mumbai-7-to-10-years-
220223912812?src=seo_srp&sid=16776490860973176&xp=3&px=1 

02.03.2023 Law Female Legal Associate, HR Generalist, HR 
Executive, Corporate Legal 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-female-legal-associate-hr-
generalist-hr-executive-corporate-legal-aks-websoft-noida-new-delhi-
delhi-ncr-0-to-4-years-
240223006082?src=seo_srp&sid=16776490860973176&xp=10&px=1 

02.03.2023 Law In House Legal Officer - Bengali Linguistic https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-in-house-legal-officer-bengali-
linguistic-iifl-home-finance-gurgaon-gurugram-0-to-1-years-
240223010006?src=seo_srp&sid=16776490860973176&xp=13&px=1 

02.03.2023 Law Legal Executive https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-legal-executive-hettich-india-pvt-
ltd-new-delhi-0-to-3-years-
070922004101?src=seo_srp&sid=16776490860973176&xp=12&px=1 

02.03.2023 Social Work Social Worker job / female candidates required https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-social-worker-female-candidates-
required-the-earth-saviours-foundation-gurgaon-gurugram-delhi-ncr-0-
to-2-years-
250223005168?src=seo_srp&sid=16776498702153018&xp=1&px=1 

02.03.2023 Social Work Medical Social Worker For Cancer Hospital https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-medical-social-worker-for-cancer-
hospital-head-neck-cancer-institute-of-india-a-unit-of-c-ancare-trust-
mumbai-2-to-6-years-
220223007770?src=seo_srp&sid=16776498702153018_1&xp=1&px=2 

02.03.2023 History History Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-history-teacher-podar-
international-school-navi-mumbai-mumbai-all-areas-2-to-7-years-
210223009872?src=seo_srp&sid=16776502895827935&xp=2&px=1 



02.03.2023 History History Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-history-teacher-swami-
vivekananda-universal-college-of-education-birbhum-3-to-5-years-
100223007172?src=seo_srp&sid=16776502895827935&xp=15&px=1 

02.03.2023 History History - Academic Content Writer || B.A - 
History 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-history-academic-content-writer-
b-a-history-evelyn-learning-systems-pvt-ltd-noida-ghaziabad-gurgaon-
gurugram-delhi-ncr-0-to-1-years-
060223002629?src=seo_srp&sid=16776502895827935_1&xp=11&px=2 

02.03.2023 Arts Group Social Studies Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-social-studies-teacher-raks-
academy-coimbatore-2-to-7-years-
110123006646?src=seo_srp&sid=16776502895827935_1&xp=7&px=2 

02.03.2023 Arts Group Hiring For BPO Customer Support Voice 
Process: Fresher & Experience 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-for-bpo-customer-support-
voice-process-fresher-experience-eteam-infoservices-bangalore-
bengaluru-0-to-1-years-
200223001109?src=seo_srp&sid=16776510342962177&xp=15&px=1 

02.03.2023 Arts Group Fresher’s Opening -Process executive-
Hyderabad-Non voice-Voice process 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-freshers-opening-process-
executive-hyderabad-non-voice-voice-process-cognizant-hyderabad-
secunderabad-0-to-0-years-
050522005535?src=seo_srp&sid=16776511570065648&xp=2&px=1 

02.03.2023 Arts Group Art Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-art-teacher-raks-academy-
coimbatore-3-to-8-years-
110123009311?src=seo_srp&sid=16776511570065648_2&xp=2&px=1 

02.03.2023 Arts Group Hiring Fresher For Banking Operations Officer https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-fresher-for-banking-
operations-officer-pvr-madurai-chennai-coimbatore-0-to-0-years-
010323003596?src=seo_srp&sid=16776511570065648_2&xp=4&px=1 

 

 


